	Board of C	118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL			
File #:	14-1045 Version: 1	Name:	T.C. Trial Court No: 12JA700 Appellate Court No: 13-1573		
Туре:	Appellate Cases	Status:	Approved		
File created:	1/20/2014	In control:	Finance Committee		
On agenda:	2/19/2014	Final action:	2/19/2014		
Title:	APPELLATE CASE Attorney/Payee: Anthony M. Petrone Presenter: Same fees: \$3,899.16 Case Name: In re. T.C. Trial Court No: 12JA700 Appellate Court No: 13-1573				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/19/2014	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
2/19/2014	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	